

















Ratings

100/120 VAC
+[-10% 1 phase
(200 | 240 VAC
output)

Frame Size

Order Code
SKA1100025
SKA1100037
SKB1100075
SKB1100110

200 [ 240 VAC
+/|-10% 1 phase

Frame Size

Order Code

SKA1200025
SKA1200037
SKA1200055
SKA1200075
SKBD200110
SKBD200150
SKCD200220
SKDD200300

o N

200 [ 240 VAC
+[-10% 3 phase

Frame Size

Order Code

SKBD200110
SKBD200150
C SKCD200220
SKDD200300
SKD3200400
SK2201
2 SK2202
SK2203
SK3201
SK3202
SK4201
4 SK4202
SK4203

@

380 | 480 VAC
+[-10% 3 phase

Frame Size

Order Code

SKB3400037
SKB3400055
B SKB3400075
SKB3400110
SKB3400150
SKC3400220
C SKC3400300
SKC3400400
SKD3400550
SKD3400750

Normal Duty
Max Typical
Continuous Output
Current (A) (kW)
Normal Duty
Max Typical
Continuous Output
Current (A) (kW)
Normal Duty
Max Typical
Continuous Output
Current (A) (kW)
15.5 4
22 5.5
28 7.5
42 11
54 15
68 18.5
80 22
104 30
Normal Duty
Max Typical
Continuous Output
Current (A)  (kw)

Motor
Power
(HP)

Motor
Power
(HP)

Motor
Power
(HP)

7.5
10
15
20
25
30
40

Motor
Power
(HP)

Max
Continuous
Current (A)

1.7
2.2
4
5.2

Max
Continuous
Current (A)

1.7
2.2
3
4
5.2
7
9.6
12.6

Max
Continuous
Current (A)

52
7
9.6
12.6
17
12.6
17
25
31
42
56
68
80

Max
Continuous
Current (A)

13
1.7
2.1
2.8
3.8
5.1
7.2
9

13
16.5

Heavy Duty

Typical
Output

(kw)

0.25

0.37

0.75
1.1

Heavy Duty

Typical
Output

(kw)

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75
1.1
1.5
2.2

3

Heavy Duty

Typical
Output

(kw)
1.1

18.5
22

Heavy Duty

Typical
Output

(kw)
0.37
0.55
0.75
1.1
1.5
2.2
3
4
5.5
7.5

Motor
Power

(HP)

0.33
0.5
1
1.5

Motor
Power

(HP)
0.33
0.5

0.75

Motor
Power

(HP)

Motor
Power

(HP)
0.5
0.75
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g 380/ 480 VAC Normal Duty Heavy Duty

2 +|-10% 3 phase Max Typical Motor Max Typical Motor

E Continuous Output Power Continuous Output Power

w Order Code Current (A) (kW) (HP)  Current(A) (kW) (HP)
SK2401 153 7.5 10 13 5.5 7.5

. SK2402 21 1 15 16.5 7.5 10
SK2403 29 15 20 25 11 20
SK2404 29 15 20
SK3401 35 18.5 25 32 15 25

3 SK3402 43 22 30 40 18.5 30
SK3403 56 30 40 46 22 30
SK4401 68 37 50 60 30 50

4 SK4402 83 45 60 74 37 60
SK4403 104 55 75 96 45 75
SK5401 138 75 100 124 55 100

> SK5402 168 90 125 156 75 125

. SK6401 205 110 150 180 90 150
SK6402 236 132 200 210 110 150

g 575 VAC Normal Duty Heavy Duty

2 +|-10% 3 phase Max Typical Motor Max Typical Motor

E Continuous Output Power Continuous Output Power

= Order Code Current(A) (kw)  (HP)  Current(A) (kW) (HP)
SK3501 5.4 3 3 4.1 2.2 2
SK3502 6.1 4 5 5.4 3 3
SK3503 8.4 5.5 7.5 6.1 4 5

3 SK3504 1 7.5 10 9.5 5.5 7.5
SK3505 16 1 15 12 7.5 10
SK3506 22 15 20 18 1 15
SK3507 27 18.5 25 22 15 20
SK4603 36 22 30 27 18.5 25
SK4604 43 30 40 36 22 30

4 SK4605 52 37 50 43 30 40
SK4606 62 45 60 52 37 50

5 SK5601 84 55 75 63 45 60
SK5602 99 75 100 85 55 75
SK6601 125 90 125 100 75 100

6 SK6602 144 110 150 125 90 125

g 690 VAC Normal Duty Heavy Duty

i +[-10% 3 phase Max Typical Motor Max Typical Motor

E Continuous Output Power Continuous Output Power

= Order Code Current (A) (kW)  (HP)  Current(A) (kW)  (HP)
SK4601 22 18.5 25 19 15 20
SK4602 27 22 30 22 18.5 25
SK4603 36 30 40 27 22 30

4 SK4604 43 37 50 36 30 40
SK4605 52 45 60 43 37 50
SK4606 62 55 75 52 45 60
SK5601 84 75 100 63 55 75

> SK5602 99 90 125 85 75 100

. SK6601 125 110 150 100 90 125
SK6602 144 132 175 125 110 150

Normal Duty Heavy Duty

110% overload current for 215 s.

For applications which use self-ventilated
induction motors and require a low
overload capability (e.g. fans, pumps)

150% overload current for 60 s.

For constant torque applications

which require a high overload capability
(e.g. cranes, hoists)



60/0L ¥0-0000-2£L0 'Nd

DRIVING THE WORLD...

AUSTRALIA

Melbourne Application Centre
T:+613973 81777
controltechniques.au@emerson.com

Sydney Drive Centre
T:+6129838 7222
controltechniques.au@emerson.com

AUSTRIA

Linz Drive Centre

T: +437229 789480
controltechniques.at@emerson.com

BELGIUM

Brussels Drive Centre

T:+32 1574 0700
controltechniques.be@emerson.com

BRAZIL

Sdo Paulo Application Center
T:+55113618 6661
controltechniques.br@emerson.com

CANADA

Toronto Drive Centre

T:+1905 949 3402
controltechniques.ca@emerson.com

Calgary Drive Centre
T:+1403 2538738
controltechniques.ca@emerson.com

CHINA

Shanghai Drive Centre

T:+86 215426 0668
controltechniques.cn@emerson.com

Beijing Application Centre
T:+86 10856 31122 ext 820
controltechniques.cn@emerson.com

CZECH REPUBLIC

Brno Drive Centre

T:+420511 180111
controltechniques.cz@emerson.com

ol Techniques Drive & Application Ce

DENMARK

Copenhagen Drive Centre

T:+45 4369 6100
controltechniques.dk@emerson.com

FRANCE*

Angouléme Drive Centre

T:+33 54564 5454
controltechniques.fr@emerson.com

GERMANY

Bonn Drive Centre

T:+492242 8770
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

Chemnitz Drive Centre
T: +49 372252030
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

Darmstadt Drive Centre
T:+49 6251 17700
controltechniques.de@emerson.com

GREECE*

Athens Application Centre
T:+0030 21057 86086/088
controltechniques.gr@emerson.com

HOLLAND

Rotterdam Drive Centre

T:+31 184 420555
controltechniques.nl@emerson.com

HONG KONG

Hong Kong Application Centre
T:+852 29795271
controltechniques.hk@emerson.com

INDIA

Chennai Drive Centre

T:+9144 2496 1123/

2496 1130/2496 1083
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

Pune Application Centre
T:+912026127956/2612 8415
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

New Delhi Application Centre
T:+91 112576 4782/2 5813166
controltechniques.in@emerson.com

IRELAND

Newbridge Drive Centre

T: +353 45 448200
controltechniques.ie@emerson.com

ITALY

Milan Drive Centre
T:+3902575751
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

Reggio Emilia Application Centre
T:+39 02575751
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

Vicenza Drive Centre
T: +39 0444 933400
controltechniques.it@emerson.com

KOREA

Seoul Application Centre
T:+8223483 1605
controltechniques.kr@emerson.com

MALAYSIA

Kuala Lumpur Drive Centre
T:+603 5634 9776
controltechniques.my@emerson.com

REPUBLIC OF

SOUTH AFRICA

Johannesburg Drive Centre

T:+27 11462 1740
controltechniques.za@emerson.com

Cape Town Application Centre
T:+27 21556 0245
controltechniques.za@emerson.com

RUSSIA

Moscow Application Centre

T:+7 4959819811
controltechniques.ru@emerson.com

SINGAPORE

Singapore Drive Centre

T: +65 6891 7600
controltechniques.sg@emerson.com

SLOVAKIA

EMERSON A.S

T:+421 327700369
controltechniques.sk@emerson.com

SPAIN

Barcelona Drive Centre

T:+3493 6801661
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

Bilbao Application Centre
T:+34 94 620 3646
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

Valencia Drive Centre
T:+3496 154 2900
controltechniques.es@emerson.com

SWEDEN*

Stockholm Application Centre
T:+468 554 241 00
controltechniques.se@emerson.com

SWITZERLAND

Lausanne Application Centre
T:+4121 6377070
controltechniques.ch@emerson.com

Zurich Drive Centre
T:+4156 201 4242
controltechniques.ch@emerson.com

TAIWAN

Taipei Application Centre

T:+886 22325 9555
controltechniques.tw@emerson.com

THAILAND

Bangkok Drive Centre

T: +66 2962 2092 99
controltechniques.th@emerson.com

TURKEY

Istanbul Drive Centre

T:+90216 4182420
controltechniques.tr@emerson.com

Control Techniques Distributors

ARGENTINA CROATIA INDONESIA LEBANON PHILIPPINES
Euro Techniques SA Zigg-Pro d.o.o Pt Apikon Indonesia Black Box Automation Control Techniques
T:+54 1143317820 T:+385 1 3463 000 T: +65 6468 8979 & Control Singapore Ltd

eurotech@eurotechsa.com.ar

zigg-pro@zg.htnet.hr

info.my@controltechniques.com

T:+961 1443773

info@blackboxcontrol.com

T: +65 6468 8979

info.my@controltechniques.com
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UAE*

Emerson FZE

T:+9714 8118100
ct.dubai@emerson.com

UNITED KINGDOM

Telford Drive Centre

T:+44 1952 213700
controltechniques.uk@emerson.com

USA

California Drive Centre

T:+1 562943 0300
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Charlotte Application Centre
T:+1704 3933366
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Chicago Application Centre
T:+1 6307529090
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Cleveland Drive Centre
T:+14407170123
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Florida Drive Centre
T:+1 239693 7200
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Latin America Sales Office
T:+1305 818 8897
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Minneapolis US Headquarters
T:+1952 995 8000
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Oregon Drive Centre
T:+1503 266 2094
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Providence Drive Centre
T:+14015417277
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

Utah Drive Centre
T:+1801 566 5521
controltechniques.us@emerson.com

SAUDI ARABIA

A. Abunayyan Electric Corp.
T: 496614779111
aec-salesmarketing@
abunayyangroup.com

BAHRAIN

Emerson FZE
T:+97148118100
ct.bahrain@emerson.com

BULGARIA

BLS - Automation Ltd
T:+359 32968 007
info@blsautomation.com

CENTRAL AMERICA
Mercado Industrial Inc.
T:+1305 8549515

rsaybe@mercadoindustrialinc.com

CHILE

Ingenieria Y Desarrollo
Tecnoldgico S.A
T:+56 2741 9624
idt@idt.cl

COLOMBIA

Sistronic LTDA

T:+57 255560 00
sistronic@telesat.com.co
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CYPRUS

Acme Industrial Electronic
Services Ltd

T:+3572 5332181
acme@cytanet.com.cy

EGYPT

Samiram

T:+202 29703868/

+202 29703869
samiramz@samiram.com

FINLAND

SKS Control
T:+358 207 6461
control@sks.fi

HUNGARY
Control-VH Kft
T:+361431 1160
info@controlvh.hu

ICELAND

Samey ehf
T:+354 5105200
samey@samey.is

Pt Yua Esa Sempurna
Sejahtera
T: +65 6468 8979

info.my@controltechniques.com

ISRAEL

Dor Drives Systems Ltd
T:+972 3900 7595
info@dor1.co.il

KENYA
Kassam & Bros Co. Ltd
T:+254 2556418

kassambros@africaonline.co.ke

KUWAIT

Emerson FZE
T:+97148118100
ct.kuwait@emerson.com

LATVIA

EMT
T:+3717602026
janis@emt.lv

LITHUANIA

Elinta UAB
T:+37037 351987
sigitas@elinta.lt

MALTA

Mekanika Limited
T:+35621442 039
mfrancica@gasan.com

MEXICO

MELCSA

T:+52555561 1312
melcsamx@iserve.net.mx
SERVITECK, S.Ade C.V
T:+52 555398 9591
servitek@data.net.mx

MOROCCO

Cietec

T:+212 22354948
Cietec@cietec.ma

NEW ZEALAND

Advanced Motor Control. Ph.

T: +64.(0) 274 363 067

POLAND

APATOR CONTROL Sp. zo.o
T:+48 56 6191 207
drives@apator.torun.pl

PORTUGAL
Harker Sumner S.A
T:+35122947 8090

drives.automation@harker.pt

PUERTO RICO
Powermotion
T:+1787 8433648

dennis@powermotionpr.com

QATAR

Emerson FZE

T:+9714 8118100
ct.qatar@emerson.com

ROMANIA
C.I.T. Automatizari
T:+40212550543

info.au@controltechniques.com  office@citautomatizari.ro

form part of any contract.The accuracy cannot be guaranteed as Control Techniques have an ongoing process

of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.

* Operated by sister company
.

SERBIA & MONTENEGRO
Master Inzenjering d.o.o
T:+38124551605
master@eunet.yu

SLOVENIA

PS Logatec

T:+386 17508510
ps-log@ps-log.si

TUNISIA

SIA Ben Djemaa & CIE
T:+216 1332923
bendjemaa@planet.tn

URUGUAY

SECOIN S.A.

T:+5982 2093815
secoin@secoin.com.uy

VENEZUELA
Digimex Sistemas C.A.
T:+58243 5511634

VIETNAM

N.Duc Thinh

T: +84 8 9490633
infotech@nducthinh.com.vn





